APPLICATIONS & INDUSTRIES
• Offshore/onshore drilling & production
• Oil & gas transportation isolation
• Upstream gas compression isolation
• Pig traps isolation
• Hot steam
• Oil tank storage
• Block & bleed applications

DIMENSION OF DOUBLE EXPANDING GATE VALVE: CLASS 600#
KE Series Through Conduit, Double Expanding Gate Valves
HOW TO ORDER
Series Body Trim Flanged End Connections
KE WCB Carbon Steel NW1 Standard F150 ANSI 150
WCB NACE Carbon Steel CN1 Corrosive F300 ANSI 300
WCC Carbon Steel GH1 High Temp F600 ANSI 600
WC6 Carbon Steel GH2 High Temp F900 ANSI 900
LCC Impact Test Carbon Steel DW1 Low Temp F1500 ANSI 1500
LCC Carbon Steel DW2 Low Temp F2500 ANSI 2500
J Flow Controls®
4665 Interstate Drive
Cincinnati, OH 45246
513-731-2900